ATGBICS MTP Female-12 LC Duplex 24 Fibres OM3 50/125 Multimode Breakout Cable Type B LSZH 2m

Brand: ATGBICS

Product code:

BOC-24MTPF-12LCOM3-2M



Product name : MTP Female-12 LC Duplex 24 Fibres OM3 50/125 Multimode Breakout Cable Type B LSZH 2m

MTP Female-12 LC Duplex 24 Fibres OM3 50/125 Multimode Breakout Cable Type B LSZH 2m ATGBICS MTP Female-12 LC Duplex 24 Fibres OM3 50/125 Multimode Breakout Cable Type B LSZH 2m. Cable length: 2 m, Fibre optic type: OM3, Connector 1: MTP, Connector 2: 12x LC, Core diameter: 50 μ m, Full duplex

Features		Features	
Cable length * 2 m Fibre optic type OM3 Connector 1 * MTP	OM3	Return loss Jacket material * Polarity	50 dB Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) B
Connector 2 * Connector 1 gender *	Female Aqua colour Aqua colour Il duplex Ore diameter Adding diameter Adding diameter Avelengths supported Avelengths supported Avelengths interface type Female Aqua colour Aqua colour	Sustainability Doesn't contain	Halogen
Full duplex Core diameter		Certificates Compliance certificates	RoHS
Cladding diameter Fiber mode structure		Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T)	-10 - 70 °C
Ethernet interface type		Storage temperature (T-T) Packaging content	-40 - 85 °C
Insertion loss		Quantity per pack Logistics data	1 pc(s)
		Country of origin	China

